Fasteners for concrete, steel and wooden
structures
VILPE’s wide assortment of Croco fasteners includes everything a roofer
needs. Croco A fasteners are used to fasten single-ply membrane roof co-
vering (or insulation), while Croco B fasteners are used to fasten two-ply
membrane roof covering (or insulation).
Croco A and Croco B fasteners can both be used on steel, concrete or
wooden structures.

CONCRETE SCREW 6.3 x 80 TX 25 250 80 mm 672080
CONCRETE SCREW 6.3 x 90 TX 25 250 90 mm 672090
CONCRETE SCREW 6.3 x 100 TX 25 250 100 mm 672100
CONCRETE SCREW 6.3 x 110 TX 25 250 110 mm 672110
CONCRETE SCREW 6.3 x 120 TX 25 250 120 mm 672120
CONCRETE SCREW 6.3 x 130 TX 25 250 130 mm 672130
VILPE® CONCRETE SCREW TX
Description: For fastening Croco B and Croco A Fasteners
to concrete structures. The length of the screw should be
chosen according to the insulation thickness and the length
of the fastener so that the installation depth is at least 20 mm.
Drill size Ø 5 mm.
Dimensions: 40-150 mm
Contents: Concrete screw TX
Tuote malli Tuotenro
KLA-40 NO-1 DRILL ROOFSCREW TORX 500 40 mm 425040
KLA-50 NO-1 DRILL ROOFSCREW TORX 500 50 mm 425050
KLA-70 NO-1 DRILL ROOFSCREW TORX 250 70 mm 425070
KLA-90 NO-1 DRILL ROOFSCREW TORX 250 90 mm 425090
KLA-110 NO-1 DRILL ROOFSCREW TORX 250 110 mm 425110
KLA-130 NO-1 DRILL ROOFSCREW TORX 250 130 mm 425130
KLA-150 NO-1 DRILL ROOFSCREW TORX 250 150 mm 425150
Tuote malli Tuotenro
KLA-50 NO-3 DRILLSCREW TORX 500 50 mm 427050
KLA-70 NO-3 DRILLSCREW TORX 250 70 mm 427070
KLA-90 NO-3 DRILLSCREW TORX 250 90 mm 427090
KLA-110 NO-3 DRILLSCREW TORX 250 110 mm 427110
KLA-130 NO-3 DRILLSCREW TORX 250 130 mm 427130
KLA-150 NO-3 DRILLSCREW TORX 250 150 mm 427150
VILPE® KLA DRILL POINT SCREW TX
Description: For fastening Croco B and Croco A Fasteners to
sheet metal or wooden structures. The No. 1 screw should be
used on sheet metal of maximum thickness 1.25 mm. The No.
3 screw should be used for thicker materials. The length of
the screw should be chosen according to the insulation thick-
ness and the length of the fastener, so that the screw pierces
the steel to a depth of at least 15 mm.
Dimensions: 40-150 mm
Contents: KLA roof screw TX
Tuote malli Tuotenro
KLA-35 CONCRETE NAIL 250 35 mm 67035
KLA-45 CONCRETE NAIL 250 45 mm 67045
KLA-55 CONCRETE NAIL 250 55 mm 67055
KLA-60 CONCRETE NAIL 250 60 mm 67060
KLA-65 CONCRETE NAIL 250 65 mm 67065
KLA-75 CONCRETE NAIL 250 75 mm 67075
KLA-85 CONCRETE NAIL 250 85 mm 67085
KLA-95 CONCRETE NAIL 250 95 mm 67095
KLA-105 CONCRETE NAIL 250 105 mm 67105
KLA-115 CONCRETE NAIL 250 115 mm 67115
KLA-125 CONCRETE NAIL 250 125 mm 67125
KLA-135 CONCRETE NAIL 250 135 mm 67135
KLA-145 CONCRETE NAIL 250 145 mm 67145
KLA-155 CONCRETE NAIL 250 155 mm 67155
VILPE® KLA CONCRETE NAIL
Description: For fastening Croco B and Croco A Fasteners to
concrete structures. The length of the nail should be chosen
according to the insulation thickness and the fastener so that